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LUGI-Sabeln 
2017 Sabre - Mixed - U15Sabre - Mixed - U15

List of registered (16)

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Page 1/1
presence last name first name date of birth gender club league country ranking licence

LIEDBERG Victor 2003.11.17. LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006494
BREZNAI Bence Bendeguz 2007.07.03. LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006511
BREGENHOF Noah Greve 2005.04.05. ROSKILDE FK SJ 0 DEN00000000
TROEN Frederik 2005.09.04. ROSKILDE FK SJ 0 DEN00000000
GOLTERMANN Bertram Korsbæk 2004.08.16. ROSKILDE FK SJ 0 DEN00000000
EKDAHL Nils 2005.03.01. LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006510
KVIST REIMER Laurents 2005.07.30. LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006407
W RING Lukas 2003.07.28. LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006449
FRIGYESI Gabriel 2005.12.25. LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006506
WEBB Alexander 2003.10.08. LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006488
HJORTH DAHLSKOG Max 2003.11.28. LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006420
KURIR Tobias Neumann 2006.02.16. ROSKILDE FK SJ 0 DEN00000000
HJORTH Hilding 2005.05.14. LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006581
KRONHOLM Leo 2004.01.08. LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006417
KONYA Csenge 2006.06.23. LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006486
KURIR Louise Neumann 2004.04.15. ROSKILDE FK SJ 0 DEN00000000



Pools arrangement
Mixed pool



LUGI-Sabeln 
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Allocation Mixed pool

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Page 1/1

Pool #01
 Lundqvist Anton Lugi

1 LIEDBERG Victor LUGI LUND
4 TROEN Frederik ROSKILDE FK
8 W RING Lukas LUGI LUND
9 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGI LUND
12 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKILDE FK
13 HJORTH Hilding LUGI LUND
15 KONYA Csenge LUGI LUND
16 KURIR Louise Neumann ROSKILDE FK

Pool #02
 Sharestani Laith Roskilde

 Erenius Michael Lugi

 JANSSON Stefan FFF STOCKHOLM

2 BREZNAI Bence Bendeguz LUGI LUND
3 BREGENHOF Noah Greve ROSKILDE FK
5 GOLTERMANN Bertram Korsbæk ROSKILDE FK
6 EKDAHL Nils LUGI LUND
7 KVIST REIMER Laurents LUGI LUND
10 WEBB Alexander LUGI LUND
11 HJORTH DAHLSKOG Max LUGI LUND
14 KRONHOLM Leo LUGI LUND



Pools
Mixed pool
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Pools - Mixed pool

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Pool #01 Referee
Lundqvist

Piste

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

V V V V V V V

1 3 4 V V V 4

3 V V V V V V

0 V 2 V V V V

3 0 1 1 V V 1

0 1 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 1 0 4 V 4

3 V 2 1 V V V

ROSKILDE FK  KURIR  Louise Neumann  1  

LUGI LUND  LIEDBERG  Victor  2  

ROSKILDE FK  TROEN  Frederik  3  

LUGI LUND  KONYA  Csenge  4  

ROSKILDE FK  KURIR  Tobias Neumann  5  

LUGI LUND  HJORTH  Hilding  6  

LUGI LUND  FRIGYESI  Gabriel  7  

LUGI LUND  W RING  Lukas  8  

7 1,000 35 10 +25 1

3 0,428 27 21 +6 5

6 0,857 33 14 +19 2

5 0,714 27 16 +11 3

2 0,285 16 30 -14 6

0 0,000 3 35 -32 8

1 0,142 14 30 -16 7

4 0,571 26 25 +1 4
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LUGI-Sabeln 
2017 Sabre - Mixed - U15Sabre - Mixed - U15

Pools - Mixed pool

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Pool #02 Referee
Sharestani

Piste

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2 V V 4 V V V

V V V V V V V

2 4 V V V V V

4 2 2 2 V V V

V 4 1 V V 3 V

1 1 1 2 3 0 V

1 1 1 1 V V V

4 4 0 4 4 1 1

LUGI LUND  KVIST REIMER  Laurents  1  

LUGI LUND  WEBB  Alexander  2  

LUGI LUND  KRONHOLM  Leo  3  

LUGI LUND  EKDAHL  Nils  4  

ROSKILDE FK  GOLTERMANN  Bertram Korsbæk  5  

LUGI LUND  HJORTH DAHLSKOG  Max  6  

ROSKILDE FK  BREGENHOF  Noah Greve  7  

LUGI LUND  BREZNAI  Bence Bendeguz  8  

5 0,714 31 22 +9 3

7 1,000 35 18 +17 1

5 0,714 31 15 +16 2

3 0,428 25 27 -2 5

4 0,571 28 28 +0 4

1 0,142 13 31 -18 7

3 0,428 19 24 -5 6

0 0,000 18 35 -17 8
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LUGI-Sabeln 
2017 Sabre - Mixed - U15Sabre - Mixed - U15

Pools - Mixed pool

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Page 1/1

place status last name first name club pool # Vict./Bouts (‰) index Hits scored

1 KURIR Louise Neumann ROSKILDE FK 1 1000 25 35
2 WEBB Alexander LUGI LUND 2 1000 17 35
3 TROEN Frederik ROSKILDE FK 1 857 19 33
4 KRONHOLM Leo LUGI LUND 2 714 16 31
5 KONYA Csenge LUGI LUND 1 714 11 27
6 KVIST REIMER Laurents LUGI LUND 2 714 9 31
7 W RING Lukas LUGI LUND 1 571 1 26
8 GOLTERMANN Bertram Korsbæk ROSKILDE FK 2 571 0 28
9 LIEDBERG Victor LUGI LUND 1 428 6 27
10 EKDAHL Nils LUGI LUND 2 428 -2 25
11 BREGENHOF Noah Greve ROSKILDE FK 2 428 -5 19
12 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKILDE FK 1 285 -14 16
13 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGI LUND 1 142 -16 14
14 HJORTH DAHLSKOG Max LUGI LUND 2 142 -18 13
15 BREZNAI Bence Bendeguz LUGI LUND 2 0 -17 18
16 HJORTH Hilding LUGI LUND 1 0 -32 3



Split
U15 girls
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Split - U15 girls

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Page 1/1
exported Round start rank last name first name date of birth gender club country licence

1 KURIR Louise Neumann 2004.04.15. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
2 WEBB Alexander 2003.10.08. LUGI LUND SWE00006488
3 TROEN Frederik 2005.09.04. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
4 KRONHOLM Leo 2004.01.08. LUGI LUND SWE00006417
5 KONYA Csenge 2006.06.23. LUGI LUND SWE00006486
6 KVIST REIMER Laurents 2005.07.30. LUGI LUND SWE00006407
7 W RING Lukas 2003.07.28. LUGI LUND SWE00006449
8 GOLTERMANN Bertram Korsbæk 2004.08.16. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
9 LIEDBERG Victor 2003.11.17. LUGI LUND SWE00006494
10 EKDAHL Nils 2005.03.01. LUGI LUND SWE00006510
11 BREGENHOF Noah Greve 2005.04.05. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
12 KURIR Tobias Neumann 2006.02.16. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
13 FRIGYESI Gabriel 2005.12.25. LUGI LUND SWE00006506
14 HJORTH DAHLSKOG Max 2003.11.28. LUGI LUND SWE00006420
15 BREZNAI Bence Bendeguz 2007.07.03. LUGI LUND SWE00006511
16 HJORTH Hilding 2005.05.14. LUGI LUND SWE00006581



Split
U15 girls

Classification



LUGI-Sabeln 
2017 Sabre - Mixed - U15Sabre - Mixed - U15

Split - U15 girls

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Page 1/1
exported Round start rank last name first name date of birth gender club country licence

1 KURIR Louise Neumann 2004.04.15. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
2 WEBB Alexander 2003.10.08. LUGI LUND SWE00006488
3 TROEN Frederik 2005.09.04. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
4 KRONHOLM Leo 2004.01.08. LUGI LUND SWE00006417
5 KONYA Csenge 2006.06.23. LUGI LUND SWE00006486
6 KVIST REIMER Laurents 2005.07.30. LUGI LUND SWE00006407
7 W RING Lukas 2003.07.28. LUGI LUND SWE00006449
8 GOLTERMANN Bertram Korsbæk 2004.08.16. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
9 LIEDBERG Victor 2003.11.17. LUGI LUND SWE00006494
10 EKDAHL Nils 2005.03.01. LUGI LUND SWE00006510
11 BREGENHOF Noah Greve 2005.04.05. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
12 KURIR Tobias Neumann 2006.02.16. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
13 FRIGYESI Gabriel 2005.12.25. LUGI LUND SWE00006506
14 HJORTH DAHLSKOG Max 2003.11.28. LUGI LUND SWE00006420
15 BREZNAI Bence Bendeguz 2007.07.03. LUGI LUND SWE00006511
16 HJORTH Hilding 2005.05.14. LUGI LUND SWE00006581



Split
U13 boys
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Split - U13 boys

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Page 1/1
exported Round start rank last name first name date of birth gender club country licence

1 WEBB Alexander 2003.10.08. LUGI LUND SWE00006488
2 TROEN Frederik 2005.09.04. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
3 KRONHOLM Leo 2004.01.08. LUGI LUND SWE00006417
4 W RING Lukas 2003.07.28. LUGI LUND SWE00006449
5 GOLTERMANN Bertram Korsbæk 2004.08.16. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
6 LIEDBERG Victor 2003.11.17. LUGI LUND SWE00006494
7 EKDAHL Nils 2005.03.01. LUGI LUND SWE00006510
8 BREGENHOF Noah Greve 2005.04.05. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
9 KURIR Tobias Neumann 2006.02.16. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
10 FRIGYESI Gabriel 2005.12.25. LUGI LUND SWE00006506
11 HJORTH DAHLSKOG Max 2003.11.28. LUGI LUND SWE00006420



Split
U13 boys

Classification
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2017 Sabre - Mixed - U15Sabre - Mixed - U15

Split - U13 boys

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Page 1/1
exported Round start rank last name first name date of birth gender club country licence

1 WEBB Alexander 2003.10.08. LUGI LUND SWE00006488
2 TROEN Frederik 2005.09.04. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
3 KRONHOLM Leo 2004.01.08. LUGI LUND SWE00006417
4 W RING Lukas 2003.07.28. LUGI LUND SWE00006449
5 GOLTERMANN Bertram Korsbæk 2004.08.16. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
6 LIEDBERG Victor 2003.11.17. LUGI LUND SWE00006494
7 EKDAHL Nils 2005.03.01. LUGI LUND SWE00006510
8 BREGENHOF Noah Greve 2005.04.05. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
9 KURIR Tobias Neumann 2006.02.16. ROSKILDE FK DEN00000000
10 FRIGYESI Gabriel 2005.12.25. LUGI LUND SWE00006506
11 HJORTH DAHLSKOG Max 2003.11.28. LUGI LUND SWE00006420



Table
U15 boys

Classification



LUGI-Sabeln 
2017 Sabre - Mixed - U15Sabre - Mixed - U15

Table - U15 boys - Place #1

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Page 1/1

place status last name first name club

1 TROEN Frederik ROSKILDE FK
2 W RING Lukas LUGI LUND
3 WEBB Alexander LUGI LUND
3 LIEDBERG Victor LUGI LUND
5 KRONHOLM Leo LUGI LUND
6 GOLTERMANN Bertram Korsbæk ROSKILDE FK
7 BREGENHOF Noah Greve ROSKILDE FK
8 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGI LUND
9 EKDAHL Nils LUGI LUND
10 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKILDE FK
11 HJORTH DAHLSKOG Max LUGI LUND



General 
classification



LUGI-Sabeln 
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General classification

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Page 1/1

place first name last name date of birth club country

1 Frederik TROEN 2005.09.04. ROSKILDE FK
2 Lukas W RING 2003.07.28. LUGI LUND
3 Victor LIEDBERG 2003.11.17. LUGI LUND
3 Alexander WEBB 2003.10.08. LUGI LUND
5 Leo KRONHOLM 2004.01.08. LUGI LUND
6 Bertram Korsbæk GOLTERMANN 2004.08.16. ROSKILDE FK
7 Noah Greve BREGENHOF 2005.04.05. ROSKILDE FK
8 Gabriel FRIGYESI 2005.12.25. LUGI LUND
9 Nils EKDAHL 2005.03.01. LUGI LUND
10 Tobias Neumann KURIR 2006.02.16. ROSKILDE FK
11 Max HJORTH DAHLSKOG 2003.11.28. LUGI LUND



LUGI-Sabeln 

2017
Sabre - Mixed - U15Sabre - Mixed - U15

Table - U15 boys - Place #1

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Semi-finalTable of 8Table of 16

1  Alexander  WEBB  LUGI LUND  

1-16.1 V
1  Alexander  WEBB  LUGI LUND  

8
9  Tobias Neumann  KURIR  ROSKILDE FK  

V
8  Noah Greve  BREGENHOF  ROSKILDE FK  

1-16.2 11
8  Noah Greve  BREGENHOF  ROSKILDE FK  JANSSON

1-8.1 7
1  Alexander  WEBB  LUGI LUND  HORVATH

5  Bertram Korsbæk  GOLTERMANN  ROSKILDE FK  

1-16.3 0
5  Bertram Korsbæk  GOLTERMANN  ROSKILDE FK  

4  Lukas  W RING  LUGI LUND  

1-16.4 V
4  Lukas  W RING  LUGI LUND  

1-8.2 V
4  Lukas  W RING  LUGI LUND  HORVATH

1-4.1JANSSON

3  Leo  KRONHOLM  LUGI LUND  

1-16.5 10
3  Leo  KRONHOLM  LUGI LUND  

6
11  Max  HJORTH DAHLSKOG  LUGI LUND  

V
6  Victor  LIEDBERG  LUGI LUND  

1-16.6 V
6  Victor  LIEDBERG  LUGI LUND  Bregenhof

1-8.3 5
6  Victor  LIEDBERG  LUGI LUND  JANSSON

9
7  Nils  EKDAHL  LUGI LUND  

V
10  Gabriel  FRIGYESI  LUGI LUND  

1-16.7 3
10  Gabriel  FRIGYESI  LUGI LUND  Bregenhof

2  Frederik  TROEN  ROSKILDE FK  

1-16.8 V
2  Frederik  TROEN  ROSKILDE FK  

1-8.4 V
2  Frederik  TROEN  ROSKILDE FK  HORVATH

1-4.2HORVATH



LUGI-Sabeln 

2017
Sabre - Mixed - U15Sabre - Mixed - U15

Table - U15 boys - Place #1

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

WinnerFinal

1-4.1 9
4  Lukas  W RING  LUGI LUND  

1-4.2 V
2  Frederik  TROEN  ROSKILDE FK  

1-2.1 2  Frederik  TROEN  ROSKILDE FK  BALAZS
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LUGI-Sabeln 
2017 Sabre - Male - U13Sabre - Male - U13

List of registered (8)

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Page 1/1
presence last name first name date of birth gender club league country ranking licence

TROEN Frederik 2005.09.04. ROSKILDE FK SJ 2 DEN00000000
KVIST REIMER Laurents 2005.07.30. LUGI LUND SY 4 SWE00006407
EKDAHL Nils 2005.03.01. LUGI LUND SY 8 SWE00006510
BREGENHOF Noah Greve 2005.04.05. ROSKILDE FK SJ 9 DEN00000000
KURIR Tobias Neumann 2006.02.16. ROSKILDE FK SJ 10 DEN00000000
FRIGYESI Gabriel 2005.12.25. LUGI LUND SY 11 SWE00006506
BREZNAI Bence Bendeguz 2007.07.03. LUGI LUND SY 13 SWE00006511
HJORTH Hilding 2005.05.14. LUGI LUND SY 14 SWE00006581



Table
U13 final 8

Classification



LUGI-Sabeln 
2017 Sabre - Male - U13Sabre - Male - U13

Table - U13 final 8 - Place #1

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Page 1/1

place status last name first name club

1 TROEN Frederik ROSKILDE FK
2 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGI LUND
3 KVIST REIMER Laurents LUGI LUND
3 BREGENHOF Noah Greve ROSKILDE FK
5 EKDAHL Nils LUGI LUND
6 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKILDE FK
7 BREZNAI Bence Bendeguz LUGI LUND
8 HJORTH Hilding LUGI LUND



General 
classification



LUGI-Sabeln 
2017 Sabre - Male - U13Sabre - Male - U13

General classification

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Page 1/1

place first name last name club country

1 Frederik TROEN ROSKILDE FK
2 Gabriel FRIGYESI LUGI LUND
3 Laurents KVIST REIMER LUGI LUND
3 Noah Greve BREGENHOF ROSKILDE FK
5 Nils EKDAHL LUGI LUND
6 Tobias Neumann KURIR ROSKILDE FK
7 Bence Bendeguz BREZNAI LUGI LUND
8 Hilding HJORTH LUGI LUND



LUGI-Sabeln 

2017
Sabre - Male - U13Sabre - Male - U13

Table - U13 final 8 - Place #1

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

Semi-finalTable of 8

V1  Frederik  TROEN  ROSKILDE FK  

28  Hilding  HJORTH  LUGI LUND  

1-8.1 V1  Frederik  TROEN  ROSKILDE FK  HORVATH

35  Tobias Neumann  KURIR  ROSKILDE FK  

V4  Noah Greve  BREGENHOF  ROSKILDE FK  

1-8.2 04  Noah Greve  BREGENHOF  ROSKILDE FK  JANSSON

1-4.1HORVATH

53  Nils  EKDAHL  LUGI LUND  

V6  Gabriel  FRIGYESI  LUGI LUND  

1-8.3 V6  Gabriel  FRIGYESI  LUGI LUND  Fisker

87  Bence Bendeguz  BREZNAI  LUGI LUND  

V2  Laurents  KVIST REIMER  LUGI LUND  

1-8.4 42  Laurents  KVIST REIMER  LUGI LUND  Fisker

1-4.2Sharestani



LUGI-Sabeln 

2017
Sabre - Male - U13Sabre - Male - U13

Table - U13 final 8 - Place #1

Lugi Fäktning
2017.10.08.

WinnerFinal

1-4.1 V1  Frederik  TROEN  ROSKILDE FK  

1-4.2 26  Gabriel  FRIGYESI  LUGI LUND  

1-2.1 1  Frederik  TROEN  ROSKILDE FK  HORVATH


